SPARKLING WINES
Yellow Piccolo
Taltarni T Series Brut
Henri Leblanc Brut

WHITE WINES

Brown Brothers Moscato

Poppy Sauvignon Blanc
Portarlington Ridge Sauvignon Blanc
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc

Jack & Jill Sauvignon Blanc
Poppy Pinot Gris

Jack & Jill Pinot Gris

King Valley Pinot Grigio

Circa 1858 Chardonnay

Mister Fox Chardonnay
Portarlington Ridge Chardonnay
La Linda Reisling

RED WINES

Wyndham B999 Merlot

Julian's Merlot

Mister Fox Cabernet Merlot

Jack & Jill Pinot Noir

Robert Oatley Signature Pinot Noir
Heathcote Shiraz

Portarlington Ridge Shiraz

Swan Bay Shiraz

Robert Oatley Signature Shiraz

Robert Oatley Signature Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon

Hancock & Hancock Cabernet Touriga

HOUSE WINES

Barefoot Moscato

Barefoot Rose

Barefoot Sauvignon Blanc
Barefoot Pinot Grigio
Barefoot Merlot

Barefoot Shiraz

Barefoot Cabernet Sauvignon

(Hne Lt

South East Australia
South East Australia
France

Victoria

New Zealand
Bellarine Peninsula
Marlborough NZ
Bellarine Peninsula
New Zealand
Bellarine Peninsula
Rutherglen

Central Ranges
Victoria

Bellarine Peninsula
Clare Valley

South East Australia
Bellarine Peninsula
Victoria

Bellarine Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Heathcote
Bellarine Peninsula
Bellarine Peninsula
Great Southern
MclLaren Vale
Great Southern
McLaren Vale

South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Espresso, Flat White, Hot Chocolate, Tea
Local and Imported beers available at the bar

>

GLASS
$9.00

$9.00

$6.50
$750

$6.50

$5.80

$750

$720
$6.00

$820
$700

$820

$820

$550
$550
$5.50
$550
$550
$5.50
$550

Cup $ 450

BOTTLE

$2350
$29.50

$2950
$23.00
$26.00
$27.00
$30.50
$23.00
$30.50
$2550
$19.50
$21.00
$26.00
$27.00

$24.00
$37.00
$21.00
$30.50
$31.00
$2550
$26.00
$29.50
$31.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00

$1950
$19.50
$1950
$1950
$19.50
$1950
$1950

Mug $ 5.00
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Garlic Bread

Herb, Cheese and Garlic Pizza

Creamy Garlic Prawns served on aromatic rice and salad (GF)

Salt and Pepper Calamari, rocket, cherry tomato salad, aioli

Traditional Bruschetta with tomato, onion, parmesan and a balsamic glaze
Soup of the Day including Petite Roll (GF)

20/

Reef and Beef - Scotch Fillet Topped with prawns (6), in a creamy garlic sauce served

with chips and salad (GF)

Scotch Fillet - cooked to your liking served with chips, salad and choice of sauce. (GF)

Porterhouse Steak - cooked to your liking served with chips,

salad and choice of sauce (GF)

Sauces - Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Butter or Diane

Fisherman's Feast - Battered Flake, crumbed scallops, calamari, prawns,

fresh oysters and a King Prawn served with Chips and salad

Oven Baked Tasmanian Salmon served with garlic aioli, chips and salad

Fried local Flake fillet served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad

Fried Blue Grenadier served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad

Grilled Barramundi (GF) served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad
Chicken breast with creamy garlic, bacon and mushroom sauce,

served with chips and salad (GF)

Satay Chicken - Chicken breast on a bed of rice served with chips and salad (GF)
Chicken Parmigiana - crunchy crumbed breast schnitzel topped with ham,
Napoli sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad

Traditional Spaghetti Carbonara - bacon, mushroom, cheese brought together
with a creamy garlic and white wine sauce

Chicken Penne with sundried tomatoes, chorizo, spinach and creamy garlic sauce
(Veg without chorizo or chicken)

Vegetarian Risotto with mushroom and julienne vegetablesin a

creamy garlic Napoli sauce (V) (GF)

$ 750
$10.50
E (6) $15.00 M $28.00
$12.50
$11.00
$8.50

$36.50
$32.00

$32.00

$32.50
$28.50
$24.50
$22.50
$25.00

$26.50
$25.50

$25.00
$24.50
$24.50

$23.50

$23.50

Carden Salad

Italian Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Capsicum, Olives, Red Onion and Parmesan

Caesar Salad - Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Bacon, Egg and classic dressing

s

Side Salad

Side Vegetables

Bowl of Chips

Petite Dinner Roll with Butter

Extra Sauce - Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Gravy or Garlic Butter

(Strictly 12 years and under)

Including Sweet - Frog in the Pond or Snakes Alive

Kid Parmi and Chips, Battered Fish and Chips, Spaghetti Bolognese

18207

House Made Sticky Date Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce and Cream

Chicken Nuggets and Chips

Vanilla Panna Cotta with berry coulis

See our display fridges for additional sweets on offer.

(GF) can be prepared Gluten Free (V) can be prepared Vegetarian
Please advise staff of any dietary requirements or allergies

Vegetables available instead of salad upon request - extra $1.50

Natural Australian Award Winning Beef
AUSTRALIAN BY NATURE. g reatsouthernfarms.com.au

$ 7.00
$ 950
$14.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 6.50
$ 1.50
$ 2.00

$11.00

$ 8.50
$ 8.00



