CIAC	
(Whine !	Dist
(gount	

SPARKLING WINES		GLASS	BOTTLE
Yellow Piccolo	South East Australia	\$ 9.00	407.50
Taltarni T Series Brut	South East Australia	.	\$ 23.50
Henri Leblanc Brut	France	\$ 9.00	\$ 29.50
WHITE WINES			
Brown Brothers Moscato	Victoria		\$ 29.50
Poppy Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	\$ 6.50	\$ 23.00
Portarlington Ridge Sauvignon Blanc	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 26.00
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough NZ	\$ 7.50	\$ 27.00
Jack & Jill Sauvignon Blanc	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 30.50
Poppy Pinot Gris	New Zealand	\$ 6.50	\$ 23.00
Jack & Jill Pinot Gris	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 30.50
King Valley Pinot Grigio	Rutherglen		\$ 25.50
Circa 1858 Chardonnay	Central Ranges	\$ 5.80	\$ 19.50
Mister Fox Chardonnay	Victoria		\$ 21.00
Portarlington Ridge Chardonnay	Bellarine Peninsula	\$ 7.50	\$ 26.00
La Linda Reisling	Clare Valley		\$ 27.00
RED WINES			
Wyndham B999 Merlot	South East Australia	\$ 7.20	\$ 24.00
Julian's Merlot	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 37.00
Mister Fox Cabernet Merlot	Victoria	\$ 6.00	\$ 21.00
Jack & Jill Pinot Noir	Bellarine Peninsula		\$30.50
Robert Oatley Signature Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley	\$ 8.20	\$ 31.00
Heathcote Shiraz	Heathcote	\$ 7.00	\$ 25.50
Portarlington Ridge Shiraz	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 26.00
Swan Bay Shiraz	Bellarine Peninsula		\$ 29.50
Robert Oatley Signature Shiraz	Great Southern	\$ 8.20	\$ 31.00
Robert Oatley Signature Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre	McLaren Vale		\$ 33.00
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon	Great Southern	\$ 8.20	\$ 31.00
Hancock & Hancock Cabernet Touriga	McLaren Vale		\$ 31.00
HOUSE WINES			
Barefoot Moscato	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
Barefoot Rose	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
Barefoot Sauvignon Blanc	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
Barefoot Pinot Grigio	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
Barefoot Merlot	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
Barefoot Shiraz	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50
	South East Australia	\$ 5.50	\$ 19.50



PORTARLINGTON GOLF

— EST. 1909 —

ROBERT OATLEY



Cup \$ 4.50

Mug \$ 5.00

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Espresso, Flat White, Hot Chocolate, Tea

Local and Imported beers available at the bar



Garlic Bread	\$ 7.50
Herb, Cheese and Garlic Pizza	\$10.50
Creamy Garlic Prawns served on aromatic rice and salad (GF)	E (6) \$15.00 M \$28.00
Salt and Pepper Calamari, rocket, cherry tomato salad, aioli	\$12.50
Traditional Bruschetta with tomato, onion, parmesan and a balsamic glaze	\$11.00
Soup of the Day including Petite Roll (GF)	\$ 8.50



Reef and Beef - Scotch Fillet Topped with prawns (6), in a creamy garlic sauce served	
with chips and salad (GF)	\$36.50
Scotch Fillet – cooked to your liking served with chips, salad and choice of sauce. (GF)	\$32.00
Porterhouse Steak – cooked to your liking served with chips,	
salad and choice of sauce (GF)	\$32.00
Sauces – Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Butter or Diane	
Fisherman's Feast - Battered Flake, crumbed scallops, calamari, prawns,	
fresh oysters and a King Prawn served with Chips and salad	\$32.50
Oven Baked Tasmanian Salmon served with garlic aioli, chips and salad	\$28.50
Fried local Flake fillet served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad	\$24.50
Fried Blue Grenadier served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad	\$22.50
Grilled Barramundi (GF) served with lemon wedge, tartare, chips and salad	\$25.00
Chicken breast with creamy garlic, bacon and mushroom sauce,	
served with chips and salad (GF)	\$26.50
Satay Chicken - Chicken breast on a bed of rice served with chips and salad (GF)	\$25.50
Chicken Parmigiana – crunchy crumbed breast schnitzel topped with ham,	
Napoli sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad	\$25.00
Traditional Spaghetti Carbonara – bacon, mushroom, cheese brought together	
with a creamy garlic and white wine sauce	\$24.50
Chicken Penne with sundried tomatoes, chorizo, spinach and creamy garlic sauce	\$24.50
(Veg without chorizo or chicken)	\$23.50
Vegetarian Risotto with mushroom and julienne vegetables in a	
creamy garlic Napoli sauce (V) (GF)	\$23.50



Garden Salad	\$ 7.00
Italian Salad – Lettuce, Tomato, Capsicum, Olives, Red Onion and Parmesan	\$ 9.50
Caesar Salad - Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Bacon, Egg and classic dressing	\$ 14.00
Mides.	
Side Salad	\$ 4.00
Side Vegetables	\$ 4.00
Bowl of Chips	\$ 6.50
Petite Dinner Roll with Butter	\$ 1.50
Extra Sauce – Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Gravy or Garlic Butter	\$ 2.00
Juis True	
(Strictly 12 years and under)	
Including Sweet – Frog in the Pond or Snakes Alive	\$ 11.00
Kid Parmi and Chips, Battered Fish and Chips, Spaghetti Bolognese	
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	
() PESSEPTS	
House Made Sticky Date Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce and Cream	\$ 8.50
Vanilla Panna Cotta with berry coulis	\$ 8.00
See our display fridges for additional sweets on offer.	

(GF) can be prepared Gluten Free (V) can be prepared Vegetarian Please advise staff of any dietary requirements or allergies

Vegetables available instead of salad upon request – extra \$1.50



\$23.50

Natural Australian Award Winning Beef ${\it greatsouthern farms.com.au}$